2018-02-18
ORDERING INFORMATION
  FPXX - XX XX X XX X
SERLES NO
10:1.0mm
CONTACT PLATING
FULL OF GOLD SEMI-GOLD
S1=ORDINARY TIN PLATED
S2=MATTE TIN PLATED
S3=TIN-PLATED HIGH-TEMPERATURE
NO.OF PINS
Per Row
04-40P
INSULATOR
MATERIAL
A:PA46
B:PA66
C:PA9T
D:LCP
    CONTACL
    SHAPE
    S:STRAIGHT
    R:Right Angle
    WT:Right
    Angle SMT
PACKING
A:PE Bag
B:TUBE
C:TRAY
Specifications/备注（Remark)
1-材料（MATERIAL)
  胶芯：PA9T UL94V-0
    Housing:PA9T  UL94V-0
  端子(焊片）：磷青铜
   Contact：Phosphor bronze
2-特性（characteristics):
   额定电压：50V AC/DC .
　Voltage Rating:50V AC/DC.
   额定电流：0.5 AMP.
   Raring Current:0.5AMP .
  接触阻抗：≤20mΩ MAX.
   Contact Resistance:≤20mΩ MAX.
  绝缘阻抗：≥800MΩMIN.
   Insulating Resistance:≥800MΩMIN.
  耐电压：500V AC/MINUTE
   Withstanding Voltage:500V AC/MINUTE
  温度范围：-25度至+85度
   Temperture Range：-25℃to +85℃
A
A
SEC：A-A
安装图
ASSEMBL LAYOUT
 PCB P.C.B LAYOUT
印制线路板
适用扁平电缆（Proper cable）
459-1.0mm FPC插座 卧贴错脚 B型双面接
FP10-XXS1CWTB